CJALF
STATE OF FLORIDA CJFraternal
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH [Detention
COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT [IBar/Lounge
PURPOSE: FOOD SERVICE [JCivic
[ ROUTINE [ REINSPECTION INSPECTION REPORT [IMovie/Theater
[ CONSTRUCT. [] CHANGE OF OWNER g5 chool
[—] COMPLAINT [ CONSULTATION [_JResidential Treatment Facility
[J QASURVEY [] EPIDEMIOLOGY [JAfter School Meal
[1 OTHER [JAdult Day Care
[1Cther:
('Aﬂ 7 7T 7 < y
7 - 4 4 /
NAME OF ESTABLISHMENT /] £ A el L L W RESULTS
/ - 7 / — :
ADDRESS : 3 ! W af - CITY . ) ﬁsmisfaclory
OWNER [, /oo (o= o S AP Vio s S =3 incomplete
PERSON IN CHARGE ’;4 : e ) PHONE [ Unsatisfactory
v 3 Correct Violations by
BEGIN END . DATE POSITION # PERMIT NUMBER ] Next Inspection
— ] 8:00 AM on:
R . ; e _ r : ;
j210%| {2130 [f-257¢ | | 25025 XY= 500 DATE

[ OUT OF BUSINESS

Items marked below are not in compliance with the requirements of Chapter 64E-11 of the Florida Administrative Code and must be corrected. Continued
operation of this facility without making these corrections is a violation of Chapter 64E-11 of the Florida Administrative Code and Chapters 381 and 386 of the
Florida Statutes. Violations must be corrected as indicated in the Results section above or an administrative fine or other legal action will be initiated.

FOOD SUPPLIES [ 14. Sneeze guards [ 27. Design and fabrication OTHER FACILITIES
[ 1. Sources, etc. [ 15. Transportation of food [ 28. installation and location AND OPERATIONS

FOOD PROTECTION [ 16. Poisionous/Toxic Materials [ 29. Cleanliness of equipment [1 39. Other facilities and operations
[ 2. Stored temperature PERSONNEL [ 30. Methods of washing TEMPORARY FOOD
[ 3- No further cooking/Rapid cooling 1 17. Exclusion of personnel SANITARY FACILITIES SERVICE EVENTS
] 4 Thawing [ 18. Cleanliness AND CONTROLS [1 40. Temporary food service events
[ 5. Raw fruits [ 19. Tobacco use =) 31. Water supply VENDING MACHINES
[ 6. Pork cooking [ 20. Handwashing ] 32 Iee [ 4I1. Vending machines
[ 7. Poultry cooking [ 21. Handling of dishware ] 33. Sewage MANAGER CERTIFICATION
[ 8. Other animal cooking EQUIPMENT/UTENSILS [ 34. Plumbing [ 42. Manager certification
[ 9. Least contact/Reheating [ 22. Refrigeration facilities/Thermometers [ 35. Toilet facilities CERTIFICATES AND FEES
[ 10. Food container [ 23. Sinks [] 36. Handwashing facilities [] 43. Centificates and fees
[ 11. Buffet requirements [ 24. Ice storage/Counter-protector [ 37. Garbage disposal INSPECTION/ENFORCEMENT
[ !2. Self-service condiments [ 25. Ventilation/Storage/Sufficient equip. [ 38. Vermin control [ 44. Inspection/Enforcement
[ 13. Reservice of food [ 26. Dishwashing facilities

ITEM COMMENTS AND INSTRUCTIONS
NUMBERS (continue on attached sheet)

HEALTH DEPARTMENT INSPECTOR:

PHONE: ’.79‘7.-'/[/-’/??
DATE: ! ._155...1(,

CHD/HEADQUARTERS

COPY OF REPORT RECEIVED BY:

DH Form 4023, 1/05 (Obsoletes Previous Editions)
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ltems marked below are not in compliance with the requirements of Chapter 64E-11 of the Florida Administrative Code and must be corrected. Continued
operation of this facility without making these corrections is a violation of Chapter 64E-11 of the Florida Adminisirative Code and Chapters 381 and 386 of the
Florida Statutes. Violations must be corrected as indicated in the Results section above or an administrative fine or other legal action V}l’” be initiated.
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[ 1. Sources, etc. o
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[ 2. Stored temperature qa /‘r o
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[ 5. Raw fruits

[ 6. Pork cooking
[ 7. Poultry cooking /
[ 8. Other animal cooking /
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1 10. Food container .
[ 11. Buffet requirements

-
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. Thawing /"' - 'I )/

[ 14. Sneeze guards
== [l Transportation of food

1 16. Poisionous/Toxic Materials /

PERSONNEL

e
"

[ 27. Design and fabrication / OTHER FACILITIES -
[ 28. Installation and location ,/ AND OPERATIONS ’

1 29. Cleanliness of equipment—"[__] 39. Other facilities and c)pcrntinnl/

1 30. Methods of washing /_

1 17. Exclusion ofpcrsmm/ul/ SANITARY FACILITIES

[ 18. Cleanliness AND CONTROLS

[ 19. Tobacco use =] 31. Water >1|pp]_v//

[ 20. Handwashing # [ 32.Ice y

[ 21. Handling of dishware 7 [ 33. Sewage /
EQUIPMENT/UTENSILS / 1 34. Plumbing - il

[ 22. Refrigeration fac mu'[ermoleus [ 35. Toilet facilities 2

[ 23. Sinks /u [ 36. Handwashing facilities

[ 24.1ce storage/Counter-, prolulor [ 37. Garbage disposal /

[ 25. Ventilation/Storage/Sufficient equip. [ 38. Vermin control

[ 26. Dishwashing facilities

—

TEMPORARY FOOD
SERVICE EVENTS

[ 40. Temporary food service events
VENDING MACHINES

[ 41. Vending machines
MANAGER CERTIFICATION

[ 42. Manager certification
CERTIFICATES AND FEES /" .

[ 43. Certificates and fees
INSPECTION/ENFORCEMENT

:] 44, Inspection/Enforcement

[ 12. Self-service condiments <
[ 13. Reservice of food =3
ITEM
NUMBERS

COMMENTS AND INSTRUCTIONS

(continue on attached sheet)

HEALTH DEPARTMENT INSPECTOR:
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PURPQSE TYPE
PUBLIC SCHOOL
ROUTINE [IREINSPECTION PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL
CONSTRUCTION COMPLAINT VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
QA SURVEY PREQPENING COLLEGE
CHANGE OF OWNER [ ] CONSULTATION UNIVERSITY
EPIDEMIOLOGY
[JOTHER CENSUS
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH ;EA"'L‘Q;ES
COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT —_—
PUBLIC SCHOOL AND PUBLIC CHARTER
SCHOOL INSPECTION REPORT RESULTS
[1sATISFACTORY
AME OF LITY C:r )
LocaTION ADDRESs (0| R3S us 41 ey D asper ] UNSATISFACTORY
- CORRECT VIOLATIONS BY
FL  ZIP CODE 2205 w HcsS
STATE FL CODE D FACILITY OWNER Bt T i ROGTN EINEREETIOR
PERSON IN CHARGE (PIC) PHONE 38(a~ 792~ (0590| or[Js amon (DATE)

PIC E-MAIL ADDRESS

BEGIN TIME AM/PM END TIME AM/PM DATE (MM/DD/YY) POSITION NUMBER PERMIT NUMBER

A1y A4-51~ ©oa85D

This form serves as a "Notice of Non-Compliance” pursuant to section 120.695, Florida Stalules. tems marked below violate one or more of the
requirements of Rule 8A-2.0010, of the Florida Administrative Code, Chapter 5, section 5 of the State Requirements for Educational Facilities 2014
(SREF); and sections 453 and 468 of the Florida Buiiding Code 5th Edition (2014). Violations must be corected within the time period indicated above.
Continued operation of this facility without making these comections is a violation. Failure to correct violations in the time frame specified may result in
enforcement action being initiated by the Depariment of Health.

Marking Key: IN = the act or item was observed to meet standards: OUT = the act or item was observed not to meet standards; NO = the act or
item was not observed to be occurring at the time of inspection; NA = the act or item is not performed by the facility or not part of the operation

SCHOOL SANITATION SANITARY FACILITIES (cont.) SAFETY
In Qut NO NA In Out NO NA In Out NO NA
oog 1. School Site oag [J 13.Handwashing Faciliies [ [J 22. First Aid Kit
oo [ 2. Playground, Equipment & Athletic Fields [ [ 14. Soap Dispensers
oo [ 3. Athletic and Playground Equipment mim 15. Shower Facilities DIAPER CHANGING STATION
oo [ 16. Showers Water In Qul NO NA
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE Temperatures oQg [ 23. Sanitizers
In Out NO NA O O O [O 24.Changing Station & Mats
oo [ 4. Construction WATER SUPPLY OO O O 25 Hand Sink
(mpmp. 5. Maintenance & Repair In Qut NO NA OO O O 26 Garbage Can
OO OO 6. Lighting Standards OO [ 17. Approved Source .
OO g 7. Healing, Ventilation, A/C Standards O 18. Drinking Fountains ANIMAL HEALTH AND SAFETY
OO OO 8. Natural Ventilation In Out NO NA
OO OO0 9 Mechanical Ventilation LIQUID WASTE & WASTE WATER OO O 27. Animals Maintenance/Aggressive
In Out NO NA
SANITARY FACILITES OO [ 19. Sewage Disposal DORM/RESIDENTIAL FACILITIES
In Out NO NA Oog [ 20. Solid Waste In Out NO NA
mm 10. ProvidediAccessible/Separation aoog 28. Maintenance/Complaint
oog [ 11. Group Toilet Rooms PEST CONTROL OO 29. Other
oo [ 12.Toilet Facilities In Out NO NA -
21. Pest Control N n . J
ITEM COMMENTS A INSTRUCTIONS (if needgd use a contin n page) W
NUMBER fa a 3
n QM VAN
NN/ B I o = R
{r‘ i \‘ \ ] A i
S P e
oy \
]
INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY: &4 G 2. @JW pHONE: 9 8L - NS - 105
COPY OF REPORT RECEIVED BY: )IQ DATE: -
DH FORM 4030, 12/16 replaces previous editions Page 1 of
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PURPOSE
‘@ ROUTINE [ IREINSPECTION
CONSTRUCTION COMPLAINT
QA SURVEY PREOPENING
CHANGE OF OWNER  [_] CONSULTATION

EPIDEMIOLOGY
[JOTHER

NAME OF FACILITY 50 h+h “"l'a m l J

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
PUBLIC SCHOOL AND PUBLIC CHARTER
SCHOOL INSPECTION REPORT
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enforcement action being initiated by the Departme

This form serves as a "Notice of Nan-Compliance” pursuant to section 120.695, Florida Statutes, llems mark
requirements of Rule 6A-2.0010, of the Florida Administrative Code, Chapter 5, section 5 of the State Requirements for Educational Faciliies 2014
(SREF): and sections 453 and 468 of the Florida Building Code 5th Edition (2014). Violations mus
Continued operation of this facility without making these comections is a violation. Failure ta co

nt of Health.

t be corrected within the time period indicated above.
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Marking Key: IN = the act or item was observed to meet standards: OUT = the act or item was observed not to meelt standards; NO = the act or
item was not observed to be occurring at the time of inspection; NA = the act or item is not performed by the facility or not part of the operation

SCHOOL SANITATION SANITARY FACILITIES (cont.) SAFETY

In Out NO NA In Out NO NA In Out NO NA

@O 1. School Site O [ 13.Handwashing Facilites @ [J 22. First Aid Kit
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oo 16. Showers Water In Oul NO NA
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PURPQOSE TYPE

PUBLIC SCHOOL
PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL

[€8 ROUTINE [CIREINSPECTION

(] CONSTRUCTION COMPLAINT VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
] QA SURVEY PREOPENING COLLEGE
[_|CHANGE OF OWNER CONSULTATION UNIVERSITY
|| EPIDEMIOLOGY —
C_JOTHER census 7/ 2
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH p
COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT <=
PUBLIC SCHOOL AND PUBLIC CHARTER
C SCHOOL INSPECTION REPORT RESULTS
’ [#@] SATISFACTORY
NAME OF FACILITY €h+ra.'. L‘{‘Qm. {‘Lor\ E‘! e_mc_h“}ﬁ rj EINCOMPLETE
tocation aooress 550 Cha, Bridae Dr crv Das pec ] UNSATISFACTORY
o
CORRECT VIOLATIONS BY
FL ZIPCODE 2054 ¢ e =%
STATE L i—LL AGILITY OWNER [C] NEXT ROUTINE INSPECTION
PERSON IN CHARGE (PIC) Po 333 H(qs-l-j PHONE 38 - T192-8006 | or[Jaamon (DATE)
PIC E-MAIL ADDRESS
BEGIN TIME AM/PM END TIME AM/PM DATE (MM/DD/YY) POSITION NUMBER PERMIT NUMBER

[0 20 Am (120 am | /~/[-7TF |N206Y | 2ay-51 ~00aANg

This form serves as a “Notice of Non-Compliance” pursuant to section 120.695, Florida Statutes. ltems marked below viclatle one or more of the
requirements of Rule 6A-2.0010, of the Florida Administrative Code, Chapter 5, section 5 of the State Requirements for Educational Facilities 2014
(SREF): and sections 453 and 468 of lhe Florida Building Code 5th Edition (2014). Violations must be corrected within the lime period indicated above.
Continued operation of this facility without making these corrections is a violation. Failure ta comrect violations in the time frame specified may result in

enforcement action being initiated by the Depariment of Health. D) k 2 - C, h Nl &

! [/
Marking Key: IN = the act or item was observed to meet standards: QUT = the act or item was observed not to meet standards; NO = the act or
item was not observed to be occurring at the time of inspection: NA = the act or item is not performed by the facility or not part of the operation

SCHOOL SANITATION SANITARY FACILITIES (cont.) SAFETY

In Out NO NA In Out NO NA In Out NO NA

g0 1. School Site O [ 13. Handwashing Facilities &l O 22. First Aid Kit

a [ 2. Playground. Equipment & Athletic Fields O 14. Soap Dispensers

@[O0 [ 3 Ablelic and Playground Equipment OO Nors shower Faciites DIAPER CHANGING STATION
OO & 16. Showers Water In Qut NO NA

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE Temperalures Imjm| B 23 Sanitizers

In Qut NO NA aaaga 24. Changing Stalion & Mats

8 0O [ 4. Conslruction WATER SUPPLY OO O @8 25 Hand Sink

B 00 5. Maintenance & Repair In Qut NO NA OO O » 26 Garbage Can

& [0 O O 6. Lighting Slandards O [ 17. Approved Source

20O 0O 7. Healing, Ventilation, A/C Slandards O 18. Drinking Fountains ANIMAL HEALTH AND SAFETY

OO O @& 8 Natural Ventilation In Out NO NA

O O O 9 Mechamcal Ventilation LIQUID WASTE & WASTE WATER OO @& 27 Animals Maintenance/Aggressive
In Out NO NA

SANITARY FACILITES (| [ 19. Sewage Disposal DORM/RES|D AL FACILITIES

In Out NO NA O [ 20. Solid Waste In Qut N

O 10. Provided/Accessible/Separalion g 28. Maintenance/Complaint

O [ 11 Group Toilet Rooms PEST CONTROL aoa 29. Other

O [ 2.Toilet Facilites In Out NO NA
g0 21. Pest Conlrol

ITEM COMMENTS AND INSTRUCTIONS (if needed use a continuation page)
NUMBER

ho_rnlatione) netid ok Tiraz °’a/' Wfpm

/
INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY: [{Wﬂ- Q_:?g_LJ_C‘V\«/.LJ PHONE. 2 &b - 158- 1058
COPY OF REPORT RECEIVED BY: X JJQL‘,#U_:I__Q‘;I,@L.M o oate: /=/1-197
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